Beef Prices ....

Ribeye Steaks $15.59
Boneless Ribeyes $16.59
Delmonico Steaks $17.59
Porterhouse Steaks  $13.29

T-Bone Steaks $12.29
Strip Steaks $15.59
Bone-in Strips $13.29

Chuck Eye Steaks $11.59
Top Boneless Sirloin  $9.59
Sirloin Steak $8.59
Tri Tip $9.59
Tenderloin Trimmed  $25.59
Tenderloin Whole $23.59

Chuck Pot Roast $6.29
Boneless chuck Roast $5.99
Arm Roast $5.89
Eye Of Round $5.79
Top Round $5.59
London Broil $5.59
English Roast $6.59
Philly Steak $6.89
Stew Meat $6.09
Oxtail $7.99
Cube Steak $6.59
Round Steak $5.89
Flank Steak $8.99
Skirt Steak $11.59
Brisket $6.59
Short Ribs $4.89
Ground Chuck $6.19
Ground Beef $5.79

Y4t Patties (20 ct.) $26.00
s# Patties (16 ct.) $26.00
# Patties (10 ct.) $26.00

Heritage Meats

15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062

Phone: (440) 548-1018

s patties 10 pack $15.00
s # patties 8 pack $15.00
> # patties 5 pack $ 15.00



Heritage Meats Approx. Cuts
s Beef

3 Pcs. Fillet

10 Ribeyes Steaks

2 Porterhouse Steaks
T- Bone Steaks

Eye Of Round
Sirloin Tip Steaks
Pks. Short Ribs
Top Sirloin Steaks

> Brisket

Chuck Roasts

1 Arm Roast

4 Lbs. Stew Meat

72 1-Lb Paks Ground Beef

N 2 W W w=a o

190 Lbs. @ 4.79 # Hanging Weight
$910.00

Avg. quarter beef 175 to 200 Ibs.

Heritage Meats
15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062
Phone: (440) 548-1018



Pork Pricing

Baby Back Ribs
Bone-in Butts
Boneless Butts
Hatfield Pork Chops
Whole Hatfield Loin
Bone In Pork Chops
Pork Shoulder Steak
Smoked Pork Chops
Apple Wood Bacon
Daisyfield Bacon
Maple Peppered Bacon
Fresh Side Bacon
Ground Pork
Pork Tenderloin

Prices subject to change without notice.

Heritage Meats
15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062
Phone: (440) 548-1018

$4.89
$3.79
$3.99
$6.29
$5.19
$4.29
$4.59
$4.99
$8.49
$5.99
$8.99
$3.79
$2.99
$4.89



All Chicken— Gerber Chicken

Premium Chicken Breasts $6.99

Random Breasts $6.99
Chicken Tenders $6.99
Boneless Skinless Thighs $4.39
Whole Legs $1.79
Drums $1.79
Bone-in Thighs $1.99
Split Fryer $3.09
Whole Fryer $2.99
Split Breast $4.29
Party Wings $3.69

B- Grade Breasts $5.29

All Prices Current 2-26-24

Heritage Meats
15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062
Phone: (440) 548-1018



