Beef Prices 04/22/25

Ribeye Steaks	\$15.59	1/4 patties 10 pack \$15.00
Boneless Ribeyes	\$16.59	1/₃ # patties 8 pack \$15.00
Delmonico Steaks	\$17.59	½ # patties 5 pack \$ 15.00
Porterhouse Steaks	\$13.29	
T-Bone Steaks	\$12.29	
Strip Steaks	\$15.59	
Bone-in Strips	\$13.29	
Chuck Eye Steaks	\$11.59	
Top Boneless Sirloin	\$9.59	
Sirloin Steak	\$8.59	
Tri Tip	\$9.59	3
Tenderloin Trimmed	\$25.59	
Tende <mark>rloin Whole</mark>	\$23.59	
Chuck Pot Roast	\$6.29	
Boneless chuck Roas	st \$5.99	
Arm Roast	\$5.89	
Ey <mark>e Of Rou</mark> nd	\$5.79	
Top Round	\$5.59	2010
London Broil	\$5.59	2018
English Roast	\$6.59	
Philly Steak	\$6.89	
Stew Meat	\$6.09	
Oxtail	\$7.99	11 (1) (2) (1)
Cube Steak	\$6.59	NAMES AND A STATE OF THE PARTY
Round Steak	\$5.89	
Flank Steak	\$8.99	
Skirt Steak	\$11.59	
Brisket	\$6.59	
Short Ribs	\$4.89	
Ground Chuck	\$6.19	
Ground Beef	\$5.79	
1/4# Patties (20 ct.)	\$26.00	
⅓# Patties (16 ct.)	\$26.00	
½# Patties (10 ct.)	\$26.00	
, (10 011)	7-0.00	

Heritage Meats

15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062

Heritage Meats Approx. Cuts 1/4 Beef

- 3 Pcs. Fillet
- 10 Ribeyes Steaks
- 2 Porterhouse Steaks
- 5 T- Bone Steaks
- 1 Eye Of Round
- 3 Sirloin Tip Steaks
- 3 Pks. Short Ribs
- 3 Top Sirloin Steaks
- 1/2 Brisket
- 2 Chuck Roasts
- 1 Arm Roast
- 4 Lbs. Stew Meat
- 72 1- Lb Paks Ground Beef

190 Lbs. @ 4.79 # Hanging Weight \$910.00

2018

Avg. quarter beef 175 to 200 lbs.

Heritage Meats

15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062

Pork Pricing

Baby Back Ribs	\$4.89
Bone-in Butts	\$3.79
Boneless Butts	\$3.99
Hatfield Pork Chops	\$6.29
Whole Hatfield Loin	\$ 5.19
Bone In Pork Chops	\$4.29
Pork Shoulder Steak	\$4.59
Smoked Pork Chops	\$4.99
Apple Wood Bacon	\$8.49
Daisyfield Bacon	\$5.99
Maple Peppered Bacon	\$8.99
Fresh Side Bacon	\$3.79
Ground Pork	\$2.99
Pork Tenderloin	\$4.89

Prices subject to change without notice.

Heritage Meats

15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062

All Chicken- Gerber Chicken

Premium Chicken Breasts	\$6.99
Random Breasts	\$6.99
Chicken Tenders	\$6.99
Boneless Skinless Thighs	\$4.39
Whole Legs	\$1.79
Drums	\$1.79
Bone-in Thighs	\$1.99
Split Fryer	\$3.09
Whole Fryer	\$2.99
Split Breast	\$4.29
Party Wings	\$3.69
B- Grade Breasts	\$5.29

All Prices Current 2-26-24

15561 W High St, Middlefield, OH 44062